
1° 45 2 RINDONE ANDREA 5 RINDONE MATTEO 4 30

35 4 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 10 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 6 30

4 3 SARTORI ARMANDO S 5 CALEGARI MASSIMILIANO S 7 30

4° 1 5 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 10 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 32

5° 8 4 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 PETRIS CESARE S 11 33

9 4 MURRONE MIRKO 7 MAGNONE ANDREA 8 33

34 5 ROTONDI EMANUELE MARIO S 10 DELLERA ANDREA S 12 33

17 4 MIR MARCELLO S 8 SILVESTRI ERMES S 8 33

9° 47 6 BARZAGHI LUCA S 13 CASAGRANDE GIULIA L 11 34

3 3 STUCCHI MICHELE S 5 ROCCA ELENA L 6 34

26 8 LEE SEONG HO S 14 CHO YONGAH 18 34

12° 37 7 GRASSI MARCO S 14 TADINI LORENZO S 16 35

23 6 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 GRIFFINI PAOLO S 11 35

6 4 VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA S 11 DUCOR JEAN MARC 8 35

15° 5 3 PERAZZOLI CELESTINO S 6 VIRGINIO MARIA CECILIA S L 8 36

33 5 FELICETTI CARLO S 6 FELICETTI MARCO 18 36

40 7 FREDINI VADIS 11 JIANG HAILAN L 18 36

41 
7

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO 
MARIA

S 11 MAURI DONATELLA LUISA S L 18 36

19° 19 6 PRELLE CESARE S 15 LANZETTI LUCA S 11 37

13 5 MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO S 12 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 10 37

39 7 BADANO PAOLO S 12 LOSI GIANLUCA S 18 37

42 6 BASSANI STEFANO S 15 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 11 37

43 8 SECCIA FABRIZIO 18 PALEARI MARCO VINCENZO 14 37

11 6 MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO S 14 DI STADIO GIUSEPPE S 12 37

28 6 SALA RICCARDO S 12 CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO S 14 37

26° 16 6 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 POGGIO MATTEO 14 38

14 7 RADAELLI FRANCESCO S 12 FERRANTE RICCARDO 18 38

32 6 MANDELLI VINCENZO S 11 ZAMBELLI LUCA S 14 38

29° 7 7 MALVEZZI STEFANO S 18 SANGALLI DARIO 13 39

24 8 STEINMANN LORENZO S 15 COLOMBO CRISTINA S L 17 39

10 8 COCIGLIO MARCO S 16 SALA IOLE S L 18 39

36 5 TERUZZI LORENZO 7 TERUZZI GIORGIO 14 39

12 6 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 15 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 39

21 7 ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO S 15 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 14 39

35° 25 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 40

38 7 RINALDI SALVATORE S 16 BATTISTINI DIEGO S 12 40

20 6 FASSI FRANCESCO S 10 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 18 40

22 7 SALAMA INGRID L 14 LONGUET MICHELE S L 17 40

18 9 GOMARASCA ROBERTO S 18 GENONI BARBARA S L 18 40

15 9 FATO VITTORIO 18 FATO FABRIZIO 18 40

41° 46 7 AUGELLONI FABBRI SERGIO S 18 MAGNI MAURO S 13 41

42° 27 9 ZUCCHI CARLO S 18 MUNINI ALESSANDRO S 18 42

43° 30 7 SESTINO MAURIZIO S 13 MEDORI PATRIZIA S L 18 43

2 9 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 18 43

45° 44 9 FADINI ARES 18 VRENNA DAVIDE 18 44

46° 31 9 SOZZI GIOVANNI S 18 ORLANDO ALESSANDRA S L 17 45

47° 29 7 ORSI LUCA S 14 RANIERI PAOLA S L 14 N.R.
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1° 35 4 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 10 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 6 26

26 8 LEE SEONG HO S 14 CHO YONGAH 18 26

3° 1 5 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 10 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 27

4 3 SARTORI ARMANDO S 5 CALEGARI MASSIMILIANO S 7 27

5° 47 6 BARZAGHI LUCA S 13 CASAGRANDE GIULIA L 11 28

37 7 GRASSI MARCO S 14 TADINI LORENZO S 16 28

45 2 RINDONE ANDREA 5 RINDONE MATTEO 4 28

34 5 ROTONDI EMANUELE MARIO S 10 DELLERA ANDREA S 12 28

9° 8 4 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 PETRIS CESARE S 11 29

9 4 MURRONE MIRKO 7 MAGNONE ANDREA 8 29

43 8 SECCIA FABRIZIO 18 PALEARI MARCO VINCENZO 14 29

23 6 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 GRIFFINI PAOLO S 11 29

40 7 FREDINI VADIS 11 JIANG HAILAN L 18 29

17 4 MIR MARCELLO S 8 SILVESTRI ERMES S 8 29

41 
7

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO 
MARIA

S 11 MAURI DONATELLA LUISA S L 18 29

16° 39 7 BADANO PAOLO S 12 LOSI GIANLUCA S 18 30

17° 19 6 PRELLE CESARE S 15 LANZETTI LUCA S 11 31

33 5 FELICETTI CARLO S 6 FELICETTI MARCO 18 31

3 3 STUCCHI MICHELE S 5 ROCCA ELENA L 6 31

42 6 BASSANI STEFANO S 15 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 11 31

11 6 MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO S 14 DI STADIO GIUSEPPE S 12 31

18 9 GOMARASCA ROBERTO S 18 GENONI BARBARA S L 18 31

6 4 VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA S 11 DUCOR JEAN MARC 8 31

24 8 STEINMANN LORENZO S 15 COLOMBO CRISTINA S L 17 31

10 8 COCIGLIO MARCO S 16 SALA IOLE S L 18 31

28 6 SALA RICCARDO S 12 CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO S 14 31

14 7 RADAELLI FRANCESCO S 12 FERRANTE RICCARDO 18 31

15 9 FATO VITTORIO 18 FATO FABRIZIO 18 31

29° 16 6 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 POGGIO MATTEO 14 32

7 7 MALVEZZI STEFANO S 18 SANGALLI DARIO 13 32

13 5 MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO S 12 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 10 32

32 6 MANDELLI VINCENZO S 11 ZAMBELLI LUCA S 14 32

21 7 ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO S 15 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 14 32

34° 25 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 33

38 7 RINALDI SALVATORE S 16 BATTISTINI DIEGO S 12 33

5 3 PERAZZOLI CELESTINO S 6 VIRGINIO MARIA CECILIA S L 8 33

22 7 SALAMA INGRID L 14 LONGUET MICHELE S L 17 33

27 9 ZUCCHI CARLO S 18 MUNINI ALESSANDRO S 18 33

12 6 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 15 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 33

40° 20 6 FASSI FRANCESCO S 10 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 18 34

36 5 TERUZZI LORENZO 7 TERUZZI GIORGIO 14 34

46 7 AUGELLONI FABBRI SERGIO S 18 MAGNI MAURO S 13 34

2 9 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 18 34

44° 44 9 FADINI ARES 18 VRENNA DAVIDE 18 35

45° 30 7 SESTINO MAURIZIO S 13 MEDORI PATRIZIA S L 18 36

31 9 SOZZI GIOVANNI S 18 ORLANDO ALESSANDRA S L 17 36

47° 29 7 ORSI LUCA S 14 RANIERI PAOLA S L 14 N.R.
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